1 / 4
Document No.PST-14060-C05EN
Confidential C                                       I-PEX Inc.                                  QKE-DFFDE06-07 REV.10
NOVASTACK○R  4 PLUG ASSEMBLY
Part No. 20641
Packing Standard
5 S24084 February 21, 2024 Y. Kawano R. Takikawa S. Suzuki
4 S17604 August 18, 2017 M. Imai K. Tanaka M. Takemoto
3 S17448 June 15, 2017 R. Hoshino - M. Takemoto
2 S17378 May 16, 2017 R. Hoshino - M. Takemoto
Rev. ECN Date Prepared by Checked by Approved by
NOVASTACK 4 PLUG ASSEMBLY Packing Standard
Document No.
PST-14060-C05EN
 2 / 4
Confidential C
1. １Product Name(s) and Parts Number(s)
Product Name Part Number
NOVASTACK 4 PLUG ASSEMBLY 20641-0**E
2. 2. Packing Material
Pos.
Emboss Tape Reel Triangular Cylinder Packing Carton
950479-0** 950305-10*-101 950417-0002 950000-001
Width Thickness Diameter Width Width Height Outer Dimension
6P 12.0 mm
1.10 mm φ380.0 mm
17.4 mm
140 mm
180 mm
406×406×214
10P
16.0 mm 21.4 mm
24P
30P
34P
40P
Pos.
Plastic Bag P/N 950113 Desiccant
Size Quantity per Bag
All
700×600
3g×1
3. 3. Packing Quantity
Pos.  Quantity per Reel  Quantity per Packing Carton
6P
10,000
10,000 × 7 reels = 70,000
10P
24P
30P
34P
40P 10,000 × 5 reels = 50,000
NOVASTACK 4 PLUG ASSEMBLY Packing Standard
Document No.
PST-14060-C05EN
 3 / 4
Confidential C
4. 4. Label
① Part Number
② Quantity
③ Ten Digits Product Lot Number
Y Y M M D D # # # #
Year Month Day Four Digit Code for I-PEX usage
④ Product Name
⑤ QR Code
⑥ Check Stamp
⑦ Counrty of Origin
⑧ Recycle Mark and Compliance Mark
⑨ Logo Mark
⑩ Manufacture Name
NOVASTACK 4 PLUG ASSEMBLY Packing Standard
Document No.
PST-14060-C05EN
 4 / 4
Confidential C
5. 5. Packing Method
Fig.  1